Water
Ball Valves
RMC Water Ball Valves are a proven industry
leading design and available in a range of
sizes, in both right angle and straight
configurations. RMC can also supply a range
of fittings (compression, capillary and more)
to suit most connection needs.
Installation Conditions
Working Temperature Range 0°C to 60°C
Maximum Working Pressure 2500kPa
Medium Water
Handle Colour Blue
Features and Benefits
• Forged Lead Free DZR Brass Body
• Bottom loading, dual O-Ring sealed stem
• Resilient seats
• Lockable in either open or closed position
• Long life performance through its high quality components
• Quality guaranteed Water Marked product
BVX2506
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Model Size Order Code
Water Service Ball Valve -
Long Handle and Lockable
15mm BVX1506
20mm BVX2006
25mm BVX2506
32mm BVX3206
40mm BVX4006
50mm BVX5006
Warranty
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd. (RWC) will either
replace or repair any defective goods where the defect arose as a
result of manufacture within the warranty period. You may contact